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GROUP SALADS

FRUIT & VEGGIE TRAYS

CHIPS & DRINKS

SWEETS

Assortment of fresh seasonal fruit 
FRUIT TRAY

VEGETABLE TRAY

5 Chocolate Chunk, 3 Oatmeal Raisin 
and 2 Peanut Butter 

COOKIE BOX

10 Fudge Brownies topped with 
semi-sweet chunks of chocolate

BROWNIE BOX

3 Chocolate Chunk, 1 Oatmeal Raisin and
1 Peanut Butter with 5 Fudge Brownies

COOKIE & BROWNIE BOX

SIGNATURE TRAYS

LARGE TRAY      
Includes 12 Regular, 6” Sandwiches. 
Each cut in half and individually wrapped

2 Turkey & Avocado, 2 Roast Beef, 
2 Ham & Swiss, 2 Turkey & Cheddar, 
2 Italian, 2 Albacore Tuna

REGULAR TRAY       
Includes 8 Regular, 6” Sandwiches. 
Each cut in half and individually wrapped

2 Turkey & Avocado, 2 Roast Beef, 
1 Ham & Swiss, 1 Turkey & Cheddar, 
1 Italian, 1 Albacore Tuna

The perfect assortment of our big, fresh, meaty sandwiches.  
All sandwiches prepared Togo’s Style

CREATE YOUR OWN TRAYS

LARGE TRAY      
Includes 12 Regular, 6” Sandwiches. 
Each cut in half and individually wrapped

REGULAR TRAY       
Includes 8 Regular, 6” Sandwiches. 
Each cut in half and individually wrapped

Select any combination of these big, fresh, delicious sandwiches.  
All sandwiches prepared Togo’s Style
 
Turkey & Avocado, Turkey & Cheddar, Turkey & Cranberry,
Roast Beef, The Italian, Ham & Swiss, Salami & Provolone, 
Albacore Tuna, Chicken Salad, Greek Veggie, Cali Veggie

CUSTOM PLATTERS
Build your own sandwiches with an assortment 
of deluxe meats, sliced cheeses, fresh produce and 
artisan breads. Makes up to 30 Mini, 3” Sandwiches

MEATS   Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef,            
 Italian Dry Salami
CHEESES Cheddar, Provolone, Swiss          

PRODUCE   Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions,          
 Pickles, Pepperoncinis
BREADS    Classic White, Sourdough           
 100% Whole Wheat, Parmesan

BOXED LUNCHES

MINI, 3” Sandwich 
*Substitute cookie for brownie at additional charge

REGULAR, 6” Sandwich 

Select your choice of Sandwich, Chips and Cookie*

Turkey & Avocado, Turkey & Cheddar, Turkey & Cranberry,
Roast Beef, The Italian, Ham & Swiss, Salami & Provolone, 
Albacore Tuna, Chicken Salad, Greek Veggie, Cali Veggie

Assortment of crisp seasonal veggies.
Served with Ranch dressing

A fresh complement to any gathering. Serves up to 30 guests.
Please provide 24 hour notice to provide the best selection

Fresh and delicious salads to enhance any
occasion. Dressing served on the side

REGULAR serves up to 15 guests
LARGE serves up to 30 guests

FRITO LAY® CHOICES
BOTTLED WATER 

BOTTLED DRINKS 

All catering calories are listed per recommended serving

ORDER ONLINE
Join Togo’s Rewards

togos.com

© 2018 Togo's Eateries, LLC

JAN 2018

CATERING

Delivery Available at Most Locations
Call or Check Togos.com

Mixed greens, hummus, cucumbers, 
roasted red peppers, feta, tomatoes, 
red onions & Balsamic dressing

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

REG    200 CAL

REG    120 CAL

LRG    120 CAL

REG    130 CAL

LRG    130 CAL

REG    140 CAL

LRG    140 CAL

LRG    170 CAL

   360-430 CAL

   430 CAL

        620-910 CAL

      620-910 CAL 

        620-910 CAL

         620-910 CAL 

            45-200 CAL

       40-130 CAL

         5-10 CAL

        150-170 CAL 
 

   360-410 CAL

   0-300 CAL

 20-120 CAL

  880-1130 CAL

  1190-1560 CAL
 210-240 CAL

 0 CAL

 0-270 CAL

REG   170 CAL

LRG    150 CAL

REG   150 CAL

LRG    200 CALMixed greens with avocado, tomatoes,
black bean & corn salsa, cheddar cheese,
tortilla strips and Zesty Pepitas dressing

SANTA FE CHICKEN

Shredded lettuce, carrots, cabbage,
green onions & cilantro with wonton strips,
sesame seeds and Asian dressing

ASIAN CHICKEN

All natural chicken, shredded parmesan
and croutons on crisp romaine
with Caesar dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR

Mixed greens, cucumbers, carrots, feta,
tomatoes, red onions, pepperoncinis &
croutons with Italian dressing

FARMER’S MARKET

Mixed greens, diced tomatoes,
black bean & corn salsa with
BBQ sauce and Ranch dressing

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN


